SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Guillory to Reengrossed House Bill No. 457 by Representative Pierre

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 9, change "<u>One</u>" to "<u>Two</u>"
- 3 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 4 On page 2, delete lines 19 and 20
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 21, change "(v)" to "(iv)"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 23, change "<u>(vi)</u>" to "<u>(v)</u>"